

વન ઠા નામ - મજાગાનુર તો, જે સિદ્ધી

કેસ - વાલ ક્રેકર + ૨૧૧

- ૨૦/

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

RWD BHAGWANPUR DIVISION

BHAGWANPUR SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

MBNO-1540

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract</u>					
<u>Ind R/A Bill</u>					
<u>(Final Bill for construction)</u>					
(1) clearing and grubbing the road land (by manual means)					
at - 2.08 hect vide TMR P-11					
CR 59726 = 13 / hect					
— R 124230 =					
(2) Cost of subgrade and earthen shoulder obtained from borrow pits with lead up to 1000m					
1610.40 m ³ vide TMR P-11					
CR 252 = 17 / m ³					
— R 406095 =					
(3) Cost of Paddy, Lamin and compacting Stone aggregates of W.B. Cr III specifications					
257.32 m ³ vide TMR Page 5					
CR 5943 = 09 / m ³					
— R 1529276 =					
(4) Paddy and applying Prime coat with emulsion (SS-1)					
— 3430.94 m ² vide TMR Pg					
— 11					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B.F. 2059601 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

OR 60 = 66 / m²

Rs 208121 = 0

(5) Paving and opening

Tack coat with

hot emulsion R-1

~~3430.94 m² vide room B-1~~

23104.74 m² vide room B-12

OR 20 = 80 / m²

Rs 480579 = 0

6- Paving of Curbs Semi dense bituminous concrete

442.

6. Paving gelling mix seal

for paving materials of

20 mm thick

3430.94 m² vide room B-11

OR 248 = 85 / m²

Rs 853789 = 0

7. Paving / Curbs Semi dense

bituminous concrete - etc -

and complete as per

tech. Specification

402.05 m² vide room B-12

OR 14518 = 58 / m²

Rs 7143867 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

8. consto of un-surfaced

plain c.c. Pavement

135.38 m³ vide TMB P-12

~~CR 8689 = 69 / m³~~

~~Re 1173103 = 00~~

9. Paving / Fixing Rumble
grade in

(i) 5th Km Lane

1 NO.

~~CR 5544 = 67 /~~

~~Re 5545 =~~

10. (ii) Km Lane Lane.

6 Nos

~~CR 5545 = 26 /~~

~~Re 12050 =~~

11. (iii) 200 m Lane

22 Nos

~~CR 779 = 10 /~~

~~Re 17153 = 00~~

12. Paving / Fixing 2000.

rectangular traffic signs -

(i) 600 mm equilateral Triangle

10 Nos

vide TMB P-17

~~CR 4278 = 65 /~~

~~Re 42786 =~~

13. (ii) 600 mm Circular

12 Nos

vide TMB P-17

~~CR 4220 = 35 /~~

~~Re 50644 =~~

14. (iii) 600 x 450 mm rectangular

10.0 nos vide TMB P-17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15 Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound -					
B-T-Parking	1041.60 m ²				vide TMRP-12
16 Road marking in C.C. Parking -					
	80.0 m ²				vide TMRP-18
17. Supply / Fixing of typical mm gsy information sign board with Logo.					
	2 Nos				vide TMRP-12
18. S/F Guard Rails					
	120 Nos				vide TMRP-18
19. Planting of trees and mainframe for one year					
	470 Nos				vide TMRP-18

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20. Etn in excavation for furnace.					
		5.66 m ²			vide DMR P-15
		CG 314 = 41 / m ³			
				CG 18129 = 0	
21. Paving P. 15 in leveling work in garden					
		9.99 m ²			vide DMR P-15
		CG 7077 = 03			
		CG 8011 = 61 / m ³			
				CG 70700 = 0	
22. Plain cement concrete in foot structure.					
		4.24 m ²			vide DMR P-16
		CG 8011 = 61 / m ³			
				CG 394492 = 0	
23. Plastering with crs (1:4) on wall work					
		62.40 m ²			vide DMR P-17
		Unit - 60.48 m ²			
		CG 189 = 98 / m ²			
				CG 11490 = 0	
24. Plastering work in crs (1:3) in parapet					
		8.64 m ²			vide DMR P-16
		CG 6446 = 28 / m ²			
				CG 55696 = 0	
27. Painting work on					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. 1.000000 / 1.000000 1.000000					
174.12 m ² vide some P. 24					
37.44 m ² " " P. 16					
212.16 m ²					
OR 114 = 72 / m ² — Rs 24341 =					
26. Paving / Laying Red P. 1.10					
NP of 600 mm dia					
22.50 m					vide some P. 16
OR 3432 = 80 / m					
— Rs 77260 =					
Rs 14261571 = 00					
and					
(I) GST @ 12% — Rs 17,11,389 =					
(II) 1.000000 @ 14% — Rs 142616 =					
(III) Sign Fee 1.000000 0.74 — Rs 105536 =					
Rs. 16221112 = 00					
less 20% Below					
as per agreement @ Rs 3244222 =					
Rs 12976890 = 00					
Deduct Prior Payment					
vide some P. 14 — Rs 11639434 =					
Rs. 1337456 =					
done					
29.6.23					

Continuation